The Coffee Zone

ES preSSO Enjoy hot or iced

Caffé Latte
Cappuccino

Caffé Mochao

Vanilla Latte

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mochao

Salted Caramel Mocha

Cinnamon Dolce Latte

Caffe Americano

Espresso

Coffee & Tazo® Tea

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Tazo® Chai Tea Latte

Brewed Tazo® Tea

tall

2.70
2.70
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.90
1.80

tall

1.69
2.90
0.99

grande

3.30
3.30
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.40
2.10

Yelle

1.99

grande

1.79
3.40
0.99

venti

3.95
3.95
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.70
2.45

doppio

1.95

venti

2.09
3.70
1.39




lced Coffee & Tazo® Iced Tea

lced Coffee

Tazo® Iced Tea Lemonade
Tazo® Iced Chai Tea Latte
lced Caramel Machiatto
lced Vanilla Latte

lced Mocha

lced White Mocha

Other Favorites

Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate

tall

1.95
2.70
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90

tall

2.95
2.95

Customization Options

Add Flavor Regular or Sugar-Free
Add Espresso Shot

grande

2.45
3.45
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70

grande

3.25
3.25

venti

2.95
3.95
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

venti

3.45
3.45

per addition

45
.65




